


In 2016, Benchmark Mineral Intelligence embarked on its second annual world tour. 

The Benchmark World Tour is a series of investment seminars and briefings on the lithium ion 
battery supply chain. 

The Benchmark team travelled to 11 cities in Europe, Asia, Australia and North America to host 
these free, but private seminars for Benchmark Members, institutional investors, miners, battery 
producers, electric vehicle manufacturers and electronics companies. 

Lƴ ǘƻǘŀƭΣ тос ǇŜƻǇƭŜ ƘŜŀǊŘ ŦǊƻƳ .ŜƴŎƘƳŀǊƪΩǎ ŀƴŀƭȅǎǘǎΣ ƻǳǊ ǎǇŜŀƪŜǊκǎǇƻƴǎƻǊǎ ŀƴŘ ƎǳŜǎǘ ǇǊŜǎŜƴǘŜǊǎ 
ςa 54% increase on 2015. 

The following is a photo record of the Benchmark World Tour 2016. 

For more information email: info@benchmarkminerals.com

mailto:info@benchmarkminerals.com


Prelim World Tour 2017 Dates:

Wednesday 19 April 2017 San Jose, Silicon Valley 
Friday 21 April 2017 Vancouver, Canada 
Monday 24 April 2017 Toronto, Canada 
Wednesday 26 April 2017 Washington D.C., US 
Friday 28 April 2017 New York, US 

Tuesday 6 June 2017 London, UK 
Thursday 8 June 2017 Germany* (TBA)

Monday 4 September 2017 Tokyo, Japan 
Wednesday 6 September 2017 Seoul,  Korea 
Friday 8 September 2017 Hong Kong, China 
Monday 11 September 2017 Perth, Australia 
Wednesday 13 September 2017 Melbourne, Australia 
Friday 15 September 2017 Sydney, Australia

To speak/sponsor email: info@benchmarkminerals.com

mailto:info@benchmarkminerals.com


²ƛǘƘ ǘƘŀƴƪǎ ǘƻ ǘƘŜ .ŜƴŎƘƳŀǊƪ ²ƻǊƭŘ ¢ƻǳǊ нлмс ǎǇŜŀƪŜǊκǎǇƻƴǎƻǊǎ ŀƴŘ ƘƻǎǘǎΧ  





¢ƘŜ ²ƻǊƭŘ ¢ƻǳǊ ƴƻǘ ƻƴƭȅ ƘŜŀǊǎ ŦǊƻƳ ǎǇƻƴǎƻǊǎΣ ōǳǘ Ǝƭƻōŀƭ ƛƴŘǳǎǘǊȅ ŜȄǇŜǊǘǎΧ 



!ǘǘŜƴŘŜŜǎκ5ŜƭŜƎŀǘŜǎ ŦǊƻƳ ǘƘŜ ǿƘƻƭŜ ǎǳǇǇƭȅ ŎƘŀƛƴΧ 

Upstream
Å Mining Majors / Producers
Å Exploration Stage / Juniors 
Å Traders 

Investors 
Å Institutional Investors 
Å Retail Investors 
Å High Net Worth Individuals 

Downstream 
Å Battery Producers
Å Cathode/Anode Manufacturers 
Å Electric Vehicle Majors 
Å NGOs, Journalists, Government 

!ƴŘ ŜǾŜǊȅ Ŏƛǘȅ ƛǎ ŘƛŦŦŜǊŜƴǘΧ 
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The Benchmark World Tour 2016 
kicked off to our largest audience 
yet in London. In Partnership with 
¦.{Ω ŀǳǘƻ ǘŜŀƳΣ мнт Lƴǎǘƛǘǳǘƛƻƴŀƭ 
Investors heard from 
.ŜƴŎƘƳŀǊƪΩǎ ŀƴŀƭȅǎǘǎ ŀƴŘ ǇǳōƭƛŎ 
companies about the lithium ion 
supply chain potential. 

London, UK
6 June 2016

City #1 of 11


